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Fassaadivalgusti Deko-Light Alkes S hall 21W 920Im IP65 830
Tootekood 20234

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Brand

Voimsus

Cri

Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus

Kaal

Paki kaal
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Ldlituste arv
Tootemperatuur
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920luumenit
Deko-Light
21W

80

IP65

26500h
200.0mm
126.0mm
184.0mm
10449
11869

hall

metall + klaas
15000korda
-20 ~ 50°C
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